Sigma trojstenny obdiZnikovy sprchovaci kut
800x900x900mm L/Pvarianta,Cire sklo

Objednaci kod:

Zakladné informacie
Znacka:
Séria:

Rozmery
Sirka:
Vyska:
Hibka:

Vlastnosti
Farba profilu:
Tvar:

Typ otvarania:
Typ vyplne:
Hrubka skla:
Hmotnost / ks:
Balenie:
Zaruka:

SG1828SG1569SG1569

Gelco
SIGMA

800 mm
1900 mm
900 mm

Chrom - LeSteny hlinik
Trojstenné

Skladacie

Cire sklo

6 mm

68.0 kg

3ks

3roky
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